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Re: DCMS sees News Corp

McLeod, Jonathan (LDN-WSW)

to:

'guy.black@telegraph.co.uk', 'chris.j.wade@guardian.co.uk’, 'michael.prescott@bt.com’,
'nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com', Phelan, Joe (LDN-WSW)

11/01/2011 08:34

Show Details

I have made the request.
M

From: Guy Black [mailto:quy.black@telegraph.co.uk]
Sent: Monday, January 10, 2011 01:29 PM

To: chris.j.wade@guardian.co.uk <chris.j.wade@guardian.co.uk>; michael.prescott@bt.com
<michael.prescott@bt.com>; MclLeod, Jonathan (LDN-WSW); nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com
<nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com>; Phelan, Joe (LDN-WSW)

q Subject: Re: DCMS sees News Corp

Absolutely

From: Chris J Wade <chris.j.wade@guardian.co.uk>

To: michael.prescott@bt.com <michael.prescott@bt.com>; JMcleod@webershandwick.com
<JMdeod@webershandwick.com>; guy.black@telegraph.co.uk <guy.black@telegraph.co.uk>;
nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com <nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com>; JPhelan@webershandwick.com

<JPhelan@webershandwick.com>
Sent: Mon Jan 10 19:17:14 2011
Subject: Re: DCMS sees News Corp

In the latest version of the guardian story news corp appears to confirm it has ofcom's report. Happy for WS to
put that question to DCMS

From: michael.prescott@bt.com <michael.prescott@bt.com>
To: Mcleod@webershandwick.com <JMcleod@webershandwick.com>; guy.black@telegraph.co.uk
ﬁ <guy.black@telegraph.co.uk>; nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com <nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com>;
- chris.]. wade@quardian.co.uk <chris.j.wade@guardian.co.uk>; JPhelan@webershandwick.com

<JPhelan@webershandwick.com>
Sent: Mon Jan 10 18:45:19 2011
Subject: DCMS sees News Corp

| see the Guardian report on today???s news mentions News Corp has the Ofcom report.

Can WS check whether this is true?

If so, can we all authorise WS on behalf of the alliance to ask DCMS in very direct (but not public) ??terms for
this report to now be sent to alliance members?

M

7

Michael Prescott

Group Director of Communications

BT Group

T: 020 7356 5151

F: 020 7356 6924
M: 07736 336747
7
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